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RANKING‐ NORCECA 2018, MEN / HOMBRES 

 

RK CODE     COUNTRY / PAIS 
MEX    MEX    CUB   DOM   DOM  

TOTAL 
 

1 USA UNITED STATES 180 180 200 160 720 
 

2 CAN CANADA 200 160 160 140 660 
 

3 MEX MEXICO 160 200 180 540 
 

4 CUB CUBA 140 180 200 520 
 

5 NCA NICARAGUA 110 35 140 100 385 
 

6 DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 100 140 100 10 350 

 
7 GUA GUATEMALA 70    110   110    55            345 

 
8 ESA EL SALVADOR 80 80 70 45 275 
 

9 PUR PUERTO RICO 80 80 160 
 

10 CAY CAYMAN ISLAND 45 45 55 145 
 

11 SKN SAINT KITTS 55 55 15 5 130 
 

11 ISV VIRGENES ISLAND 100 5 25 130 
 

11 JAM JAMAICA 70 25 35 130 
 

12 CRC COSTA RICA 110 110 
 

13 TTO TRINIDAD & TOBAGO 70 70 
 

14 CUR CURACAO 45 45 
 

15 COL  COLOMBIA 35 35 
 

16 DMA DOMINICA 15 15 
 

17 HON HONDURA 10 10 



Pos. Team name Player name Player name Ctry. Points Tec. p
1 Saxton/O'Gorman 1 Saxton Ben 2 O'Gorman Grant CAN 1760 5060

2 Pedlow/Schachter 1 Pedlow Sam 2 Schachter Sam CAN 1720 3596

3 Allen/Doherty 1 Allen William 2 Doherty Ryan USA 1360 1360

4 Jeambatis/Medina 1 Jeambatis Alesandre Jamel 2 Medina Aquiles Alex Edward DOM 250 250

5 Zaun/Drost 1 Zaun Eric 2 Drost James Avery USA 650 735

6 Tato/Pepe 1 Escobar Carlos 2 Vargas David ESA 390 390

7 Reyes/Piña 2 Reyes Rodriguez Luis Enrique 1 Piña Ventoza Karell CUB 370 370

8 Gaxiola/Rubio 1 Gaxiola Leyva Josue Gaston 2 Rubio Camargo Jose Luis MEX 360 360

9 Mora/Lopez 1 Mora Romero Ruben Alejandro 2 López Alvarado Dany Antonio NCA 360 360

10 Leonardo/Garcia L. 1 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis 2 Garcia Betancourt Luis Augusto GUA 305 305

11 Williams/Stewart 1 Williams Daneil 2 Stewart Daynte TTO 244 244

12 Seabrookes/Jeffers 2 Seabrookes Shawn 1 Jeffers Rohan SKN 240 240

13 Rivas/Denis 1 Rivas Sneider 2 Denis Sebastian COL 200 200

14 Hitchman/Ferguson 1 Hitchman Triston 2 Ferguson Noley JAM 170 170

15 Lesniak/Smith 1 Lesniak Dillon 2 Smith Hylas ISV 122 122

16 Monge/Smith  2 Monge Bryan 1 Smith Hall Richard CRC 120 120

17 Encarnacion/Ribas 1 Encarnacion Melendez Cristian 2 Ribas Juan C PUR 105 105

18 Theodore/Waldo 1 Theodore Joel Issac 2 Phillip Marlon TTO 100 100

19 FRANSUA/ANTHONY 1 ANGELA FRANSUA 2 ANTHONY DARVICK ARU 0 0

20 Isaacs/Wilson 1 Isaacs Jon 2 Wilson Kyle BAH 0 0
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Pool A

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Saxton/O'Gorman [1] CAN 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Rivas/Denis [13] COL 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Seabrookes/Jeffers [12] SKN 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Pool B

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Pedlow/Schachter [2] CAN 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Hitchman/Ferguson [14] JAM 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Williams/Stewart [11] TTO 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Pool C

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Leonardo/Garcia L. [10] GUA 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Lesniak/Smith [15] ISV 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Allen/Doherty [3] USA 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Pool D

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Monge/Smith  [16] CRC 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Jeambatis/Medina [4] DOM 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Mora/Lopez [9] NCA 2 1 0 2 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Pool E

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Zaun/Drost [5] USA 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Gaxiola/Rubio [8] MEX 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Encarnacion/Ribas [17] PUR 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Isaacs/Wilson [20] BAH 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
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Pool F

Rank Team Match 
points

Matches Sets Points
Won Lost Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio

1 Tato/Pepe [6] ESA 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Reyes/Piña [7] CUB 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

Theodore/Waldo [18] TTO 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX

FRANSUA/ANTHONY [19] ARU 0 0 0 0 0 MAX 0 0 MAX
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Court 1
No. Rnd. Br. Date Team A Team B Referees Time

7 PA A 05-Oct Seabrookes/Jeffers (SKN) Rivas/Denis (COL) 08:00

9 PC C 05-Oct Leonardo/Garcia L. (GUA) Lesniak/Smith (ISV) 08:50

5 PE E 05-Oct Zaun/Drost (USA) Isaacs/Wilson (BAH) 09:40

6 PF F 05-Oct Tato/Pepe (ESA) FRANSUA/ANTHONY (ARU) 10:30

Court 2
No. Rnd. Br. Date Team A Team B Referees Time

8 PB B 05-Oct Williams/Stewart (TTO) Hitchman/Ferguson (JAM) 08:00

10 PD D 05-Oct Mora/Lopez (NCA) Monge/Smith  (CRC) 08:50

11 PE E 05-Oct Gaxiola/Rubio (MEX) Encarnacion/Ribas (PUR) 09:40

12 PF F 05-Oct Reyes/Piña (CUB) Theodore/Waldo (TTO) 10:30

13 PA A 05-Oct Saxton/O'Gorman (CAN) Rivas/Denis (COL) 11:20

14 PB B 05-Oct Pedlow/Schachter (CAN) Hitchman/Ferguson (JAM) 12:10

15 PC C 05-Oct Allen/Doherty (USA) Lesniak/Smith (ISV) 13:00

16 PD D 05-Oct Jeambatis/Medina (DOM) Monge/Smith  (CRC) 13:50

17 PE E 05-Oct Zaun/Drost (USA) Encarnacion/Ribas (PUR) 14:40

23 PE E 05-Oct Gaxiola/Rubio (MEX) Isaacs/Wilson (BAH) 15:30

18 PF F 05-Oct Tato/Pepe (ESA) Theodore/Waldo (TTO) 16:20

24 PF F 05-Oct Reyes/Piña (CUB) FRANSUA/ANTHONY (ARU) 17:10
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